Rank Fleet Boat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

156th

Solan

Kestrel

Razorbill

Pipit

Ibis

Oystercatcher

Swift

Whimbrel

Swallow

Merlin

ChiffChaff

Dipper

Snowgoose

Cormorant

Kite

72

63

36

56

68

54

58

43

69

45

73

35

33

64

83

Sea Week 2023

Sea Week 2023 Mornings

Class SailNo Club

WOBYC

NBYC

RN&SYC

RN&SYC

RNSYC

RN&SYC

RN&SYC

RN&SYC

RN&SYC

NBYC

RNSYC

Cams

RNSYC

RN&SYC

RNSYC

Overall

HelmName

Richard Dell

Matthew
Frary

Joe Warnes
Sam Cole
Matthew

Thwaites

Richard
Fryer

Mark
Moncrieff

Peter
Sabberton

Steve
Batson

Richard
Whitefoot

Mike Davies

Nick Heath

Trevo Cave

Liz Prangley

Tim Barrett

CrewName

lan Timms, Ed
Whipp

Chris Bunn Niki
Tainsley

Evie Warnes
Mark Hingley

Steve Evans
Henry Cole

Anthony Knights,
Tom Thwaites

Margaret Pratt
David Houghton

Bill Francis Joe
Moncrieff

Arabella
Sabberton
Joanne
Sabberton

Josie Batson
James Gill

Roger Hammant
Lizzie Whitefoot

Ruth Davies,
Eleanor
Catchpole

Henry Bird Cath
Lindon

Martin King
Davies, Matt Jary

Craig Prangley
Margaret Howard

Mark Dufffield,
Chris Merren

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www,sailwave.com

Rating R1
1.0

3.0
6.0
5.0
12.0
2.0
8.0

7.0

4.0

10.0

13.0
9.0
14.0

15.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2
1.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

9.0

15.0

11.0

7.0

13.0

10.0

14.0

12.0

R3
1.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

20

1.0

10.0

5.0

3.0

8.0

15.0

12.0

14.0

8.0

13.0

R4
1.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

10.0

20

7.0

12.0

9.0

13.0

8.0

150

11.0

14.0

Total
4.0

17.0

19.0

19.0

23.0

28.0

28.0

28.0

34.0

38.0

46.0

46.0

48.0

48.0

54.0

Nett
4.0

17.0

19.0

19.0

23.0

28.0

28.0

28.0

34.0

38.0

46.0

46.0

48.0

48.0

54.0



Rank Fleet Boat

1st Warbler

2nd Little Auk
3rd Solan

4th Pipit

5th Swift

6th Kestrel

7th Oystercatcher
8th Ibis

9th Merlin

10th Dipper

11th Swallow
12th Snhiowgoose
13th ChiffChaff
14th Razorbill
15th Kite

16th Whimbrel
17th Cormorant

Class SailNoe Club

41

62

72

56

58

63

54

68

45

35

69

33

73

36

83

43

64

WOBYC

RN&SYC

RNSYC

RN&SYC

RN&SYC

NBYC

RN&SYC

RNSYC

NBYC

Cams

RN&SYC

RNSYC

RNSYC

RN&SYC

WOBYC

RN&SYC

RN&SYC

Sea Week 2023

Sea Week 2023 Afternoon

Overall

HelmName
Joe Drake
Chris
Schonhut
Richard Dell
Sam Cole
Mark

Mongcrieff

Matthew
Fray

Richard
Fryer

Matthew
Thwaites

Richard
Whitefoot

Nick Heath
Steve
Batson
Trevor Cave
Mike Davies

Joe Warnes

Guy Foiulger

Peter
Sabberton

Liz Prangley

CrewName
Mark Drake

Victoria Lincoln
Crease Laurence
Reed

lan Timms, Ed
Whipp

Steve Evans Henry
Cole

Bill Francis Joe
Moncrieff

Chris Bunn Niki
Tainsley

Margaret Pratt David
Houghton

Tom Thwaites,
Anthony Knights

Roger Hammant
Lizzie Whitefoot

Henry Bird Cath
Lindon

Josie Batson James
Gill

Martin King Davies,
Matt Jary

Ruth Davies,
Eleanor Davies

Evie Warnes Mark
Hingley

Mark
Duffield,Arabella
Foulger

Arabella Sabberton
Joanne Sabberton

Craig Prangley
Margaret Howard

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rating R1

3.0

1.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

10.0

7.0

14.0

13.0

9.0

8.0

12.0

15.0

40

1.0

16.0

17.0

R2

1.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

3.0

8.0

12.0

7.0

9.0

11.0

10.0

13.0

18.0

DSQ
14.0

18.0
DNC

18.0
DNC

R3

1.0

7.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

9.0

20

8.0

13.0

14.0

12.0

10.0

18.0

DNC

18.0
DNC

15.0

Total

5.0

10.0

11.0

14.0

15.0

19.0

24.0

28.0

28.0

31.0

33.0

34.0

38.0

40.0

43.0

45.0

50.0

Nett

5.0

10.0

11.0

14.0

15.0

19.0

240

28.0

28.0

31.0

33.0

34.0

38.0

40.0

43.0

45.0

50.0



