Sea Week 2023

Sea Week 2023 Mornings

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet	Boat Cla	ss SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	Solan	72	WOBYC	Richard Dell	lan Timms, Ed Whipp		1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	Kestrel	63	NBYC	Matthew Frary	Chris Bunn Niki Tainsley		3.0	4.0	4.0	6.0	17.0	17.0
3rd	Razorbill	36	RN&SYC	Joe Warnes	Evie Warnes Mark Hingley		6.0	2.0	6.0	5.0	19.0	19.0
4th	Pipit	56	RN&SYC	Sam Cole	Steve Evans Henry Cole		5.0	3.0	7.0	4.0	19.0	19.0
5th	Ibis	68	RNSYC	Matthew Thwaites	Anthony Knights, Tom Thwaites		12.0	6.0	2.0	3.0	23.0	23.0
6th	Oystercatcher	54	RN&SYC	Richard Fryer	Margaret Pratt David Houghton		2.0	5.0	11.0	10.0	28.0	28.0
7th	Swift	58	RN&SYC	Mark Moncrieff	Bill Francis Joe Moncrieff		8.0	8.0	10.0	2.0	28.0	28.0
8th	Whimbrel	43	RN&SYC	Peter Sabberton	Arabella Sabberton Joanne Sabberton		7.0	9.0	5.0	7.0	28.0	28.0
9th	Swallow	69	RN&SYC	Steve Batson	Josie Batson James Gill		4.0	15.0	3.0	12.0	34.0	34.0
10th	Merlin	45	NBYC	Richard Whitefoot	Roger Hammant Lizzie Whitefoot		10.0	11.0	8.0	9.0	38.0	38.0
11th	ChiffChaff	73	RNSYC	Mike Davies	Ruth Davies, Eleanor Catchpole		11.0	7.0	15.0	13.0	46.0	46.0
12th	Dipper	35	Cams	Nick Heath	Henry Bird Cath Lindon		13.0	13.0	12.0	8.0	46.0	46.0
13th	Snowgoose	33	RNSYC	Trevo Cave	Martin King Davies, Matt Jary		9.0	10.0	14.0	15.0	48.0	48.0
14th	Cormorant	64	RN&SYC	Liz Prangley	Craig Prangley Margaret Howard		14.0	14.0	9.0	11.0	48.0	48.0
15th	Kite	83	RNSYC	Tim Barrett	Mark Dufffield, Chris Merren		15.0	12.0	13.0	14.0	54.0	54.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4 www.sailwave.com

Sea Week 2023

Sea Week 2023 Afternoon

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st Warbler 41 WOBYC Joe Drake Mark Drake 3.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 2nd Little Auk 62 RN&SYC Chris Victoria Lincoln Orease Laurence Reed 2.0 5.0 1.0 10.0 3rd Solan 72 RNSYC Richard Dell Immirms, Ed 2.0 5.0 4.0 11.0 11.0 4th Pipit 56 RN&SYC Sam Cole Steve Evans Henry Cole 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 14.0 5th Swift 58 RN&SYC Mark Moncrieff Bill Francis Joe Moncrieff 6.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 <td< th=""><th>Rank Fleet</th><th>Boat</th><th>Class</th><th>SailNo</th><th>Club</th><th>HelmName</th><th>CrewName</th><th>Rating</th><th>R1</th><th>R2</th><th>R3</th><th>Total</th><th>Nett</th></td<>	Rank Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
Schonhut Crease Laurence Reed Crease Laurence Reed 3rd Solan 72 RNSYC Richard Dell Ian Timms, Ed 2.0 5.0 4.0 11.0 11.0 4th Pipit 56 RN&SYC Sam Cole Steve Evans Henry Cole 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 14.0 5th Swift 58 RN&SYC Mark Moncrieff Bill Francis Joe Moncrieff 6.0 6.0 6.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 6th Kestrel 63 NBYC Matthew Fray Chris Bunn Niki 10.0 3.0 6.0 19.0 24.0 <td>1st</td> <td>Warbler</td> <td></td> <td>41</td> <td>WOBYC</td> <td>Joe Drake</td> <td>Mark Drake</td> <td></td> <td>3.0</td> <td>1.0</td> <td>1.0</td> <td>5.0</td> <td>5.0</td>	1st	Warbler		41	WOBYC	Joe Drake	Mark Drake		3.0	1.0	1.0	5.0	5.0
4th Pipit 56 RN&SYC Sam Cole Steve Evans Henry Cole 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 14.0 5th Swift 58 RN&SYC Mark Moncrieff Bill Francis Joe Moncrieff 6.0 6.0 3.0 15.0 15.0 6th Kestrel 63 NBYC Matthew Fray Chris Bunn Niki Tainsley 10.0 3.0 6.0 19.0 19.0 7th Oystercatcher 54 RN&SYC Richard Freyer Margaret Pratt David Houghton 7.0 8.0 9.0 24.0 24.0 8th Ibis 68 RNSYC Matthew Thwaltes Anthony Knights 14.0 12.0 2.0 28.0 28.0 9th Merlin 45 NBYC Richard Whitefoot Roger Hammant Lizie Whitefoot 13.0 7.0 8.0 28.0 28.0 10th Dipper 35 Cams Nick Heath Henry Bird Cath Lindon 9.0 9.0 13.0 31.0 31.0 1th Swallow 69 RN&SYC	2nd	Little Auk		62	RN&SYC		Crease Laurence		1.0	2.0	7.0	10.0	10.0
5th Swift 58 RN&SYC Mark Moncrieff Moncrieff Moncrieff Bill Francis Joe Moncrieff Moncrieff 6.0 6.0 3.0 15.0 15.0 6th Kestrel 63 NBYC Moncrieff Moncrieff Chris Bunn Niki 10.0 3.0 6.0 19.0 19.0 7th Oystercatcher 54 RN&SYC Richard Fryer Margaret Pratt David Houghton 7.0 8.0 9.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 8th Ibis 68 RNSYC Matthew Frey Thwaites Anthony Knights 14.0 12.0 2.0 28.0 28.0 9th Merlin 45 NBYC Richard Whitefoot Richard Whitefoot Lizzie Whitefoot 13.0 7.0 8.0 28.0 28.0 10th Dipper 35 Cams Nick Heath Lindon 9.0 9.0 13.0 31.0 31.0 11th Swallow 69 RN&SYC Steve Batson Josie Batson James Gill 8.0 11.0 14.0 33.0 33.0 12th Sniowgoose 33 RNSYC	3rd	Solan		72	RNSYC	Richard Dell			2.0	5.0	4.0	11.0	11.0
6th Kestrel 63 NBYC Matthew Fray Chris Bunn Niki Tainsley 10.0 3.0 6.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 7th Oystercatcher 54 RN&SYC Richard Fryer Chris Bunn Niki Tainsley 10.0 3.0 6.0 19.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 28.0	4th	Pipit		56	RN&SYC	Sam Cole			5.0	4.0	5.0	14.0	14.0
7th Oystercatcher 54 RN&SYC Richard Fryer Margaret Pratt David Houghton 7.0 8.0 9.0 24.0 24.0 8th Ibis 68 RNSYC Matthew Thwaites, Anthony Knights 14.0 12.0 2.0 28.0 28.0 9th Merlin 45 NBYC Richard Whitefoot Roger Hammant Lizzie Whitefoot 13.0 7.0 8.0 28.0 28.0 10th Dipper 35 Cams Nick Heath Henry Bird Cath Lindon 9.0 9.0 13.0 31.0	5th	Swift		58	RN&SYC				6.0	6.0	3.0	15.0	15.0
State Stat	6th	Kestrel		63	NBYC				10.0	3.0	6.0	19.0	19.0
9th Merlin 45 NBYC Richard Whitefoot Roger Hammant Lizzie Whitefoot 13.0 7.0 8.0 28.0 28.0 10th Dipper 35 Cams Nick Heath Henry Bird Cath Lindon 9.0 9.0 13.0 31.0 31.0 11th Swallow 69 RN&SYC Steve Batson Josie Batson James Gill 8.0 11.0 14.0 33.0 33.0 12th Sniowgoose 33 RNSYC Trevor Cave Martin King Davies, Matt Jary 12.0 10.0 12.0 34.0 34.0 13th ChiffChaff 73 RNSYC Mike Davies Ruth Davies, Eleanor Davies 15.0 13.0 10.0 38.0 38.0 14th Razorbill 36 RN&SYC Joe Warnes Evie Warnes Mark Hingley 4.0 18.0 18.0 40.0 40.0 15th Kite 83 WOBYC Guy Foiulger Mark Hingley Murfineld, Arabella Foulger 11.0 14.0 18.0 15.0 45.0 45.0	7th	Oystercatcher		54	RN&SYC				7.0	8.0	9.0	24.0	24.0
10th Dipper 35 Cams Nick Heath Henry Bird Cath 9.0 9.0 13.0 31.0 31.0 11th Swallow 69 RN&SYC Steve Batson Gill Sniowgoose 33 RNSYC Trevor Cave Martin King Davies, Matt Jary 12.0 10.0 12.0 34.0 34.0 13th ChiffChaff 73 RNSYC Mike Davies Ruth Davies Eleanor Davies 15.0 13.0 10.0 38.0 38.0 14th Razorbill 36 RN&SYC Joe Warnes Evie Warnes Mark Hingley 4.0 18.0 40.0 40.0 15th Kite 83 WOBYC Guy Foiulger Mark Duffield, Arabella Foulger Mark Duffield, Arabella Foulger Sabberton Joanne Sabberton 16.0 18.0 11.0 45.0 45.0 17th Cormorant 64 RN&SYC Liz Prangley Craig Prangley 17.0 18.0 15.0 50.0 50.0	8th	Ibis		68	RNSYC				14.0	12.0	2.0	28.0	28.0
11th Swallow 69 RN&SYC Steve Batson Josie Batson James Gill 8.0 11.0 14.0 33.0 33.0 12th Sniowgoose 33 RNSYC Trevor Cave Martin King Davies, Matt Jary 12.0 10.0 12.0 34.0 34.0 13th ChiffChaff 73 RNSYC Mike Davies Ruth Davies, Eleanor Davies 15.0 13.0 10.0 38.0 38.0 14th Razorbill 36 RN&SYC Joe Warnes Evie Warnes Mark Hingley 4.0 18.0 18.0 40.0 40.0 15th Kite 83 WOBYC Guy Foiulger Mark Duffield, Arabella Foulger 11.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 43.0 43.0 16th Whimbrel 43 RN&SYC Peter Sabberton Joanne Sabberton Joanne Sabberton Joanne Sabberton 16.0 18.0 11.0 45.0 45.0 17th Cormorant 64 RN&SYC Liz Prangley Craig Prangley 17.0 18.0 15.0 50.0 50.0	9th	Merlin		45	NBYC				13.0	7.0	8.0	28.0	28.0
12th Sniowgoose 33 RNSYC Trevor Cave Martin King Davies, Matt Jary 12.0 10.0 12.0 34.0 34.0 13th ChiffChaff 73 RNSYC Mike Davies Ruth Davies, Eleanor Davies 15.0 13.0 10.0 38.0 38.0 14th Razorbill 36 RN&SYC Joe Warnes Evie Warnes Mark Hingley 4.0 18.0 18.0 40.0 40.0 15th Kite 83 WOBYC Guy Foiulger Duffield, Arabella Foulger 11.0 14.0 18.0 43.0 43.0 16th Whimbrel 43 RN&SYC Peter Sabberton Joanne Sabberton Joanne Sabberton 16.0 18.0 11.0 45.0 45.0 17th Cormorant 64 RN&SYC Liz Prangley Craig Prangley 17.0 18.0 15.0 50.0 50.0	10th	Dipper		35	Cams	Nick Heath			9.0	9.0	13.0	31.0	31.0
13th ChiffChaff 73 RNSYC Mike Davies Ruth Davies, Eleanor Davies 15.0 13.0 10.0 38.0 38.0 14th Razorbill 36 RN&SYC Joe Warnes Evie Warnes Mark Hingley 4.0 18.0 18.0 40.0 40.0 15th Kite 83 WOBYC Guy Foiulger Duffield, Arabella Foulger 11.0 14.0 18.0 43.0 43.0 16th Whimbrel 43 RN&SYC Peter Sabberton Joanne Sabberton Joanne Sabberton 16.0 18.0 11.0 45.0 45.0 17th Cormorant 64 RN&SYC Liz Prangley Craig Prangley 17.0 18.0 15.0 50.0 50.0	11th	Swallow		69	RN&SYC				8.0	11.0	14.0	33.0	33.0
14th Razorbill 36 RN&SYC Joe Warnes Evie Warnes Mark 4.0 18.0 18.0 40.0 40.0 15th Kite 83 WOBYC Guy Foiulger Mark Duffield, Arabella Foulger 16th Whimbrel 43 RN&SYC Peter Sabberton Joanne Sabberton 16.0 18.0 11.0 45.0 45.0 17th Cormorant 64 RN&SYC Liz Prangley Craig Prangley 17.0 18.0 15.0 50.0 50.0	12th	Sniowgoose		33	RNSYC	Trevor Cave			12.0	10.0	12.0	34.0	34.0
15th Kite 83 WOBYC Guy Foiulger Mark Duffield, Arabella Foulger	13th	ChiffChaff		73	RNSYC	Mike Davies			15.0	13.0	10.0	38.0	38.0
Duffield,Arabella DNC 16th Whimbrel 43 RN&SYC Peter Sabberton Joanne Sabberton DNC 17th Cormorant 64 RN&SYC Liz Prangley Craig Prangley 17.0 18.0 15.0 50.0 50.0	14th	Razorbill		36	RN&SYC	Joe Warnes			4.0			40.0	40.0
Sabberton Joanne Sabberton DNC 17th Cormorant 64 RN&SYC Liz Prangley Craig Prangley 17.0 18.0 15.0 50.0 50.0	15th	Kite		83	WOBYC	Guy Foiulger	Duffield, Arabella		11.0	14.0		43.0	43.0
Titll Collidation of Titlacto manifest congress	16th	Whimbrel		43	RN&SYC				16.0		11.0	45.0	45.0
	17th	Cormorant		64	RN&SYC	Liz Prangley			17.0		15.0	50.0	50.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4 www.sailwave.com